EUROPEAN POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped Powerlifting Champioships, Thisted (Denmark), 02-07.05.2023

DETAILED SCORESHEET
Rnk Name d.o.b. Team Bwt IPFGLCf. Lot All Squat All Bench Press All Deadlift Total IPF GL Pts
Open
-47kg
1. Bila Tetiana 1996 UKR 46,46 0,2211 1 165,0 175,0 1885 1 92,5 1025 102,5 1 145,0 152,5 157,5 1 435,0 96,16 12
2. Hansen Lisette 1989 DEN 46,80 0,2198 2 135,0 142,5 147,5 2 86,6 80,0 85,0 2 142,5 150,0 155,06 2 377,5 82,98 9
3. Stroe Daniela 1999 ROU 46,66 0,2203 3 110,0 5.6 115,0 3 55,0 60,0 65,0 3 120,0 130,0 135,06 3 310,0 68,30 8
-52kg
1. Savolainen Laura 1989 SWE 51,52 0,2050 4 1550 155,0 160,0 5 117,5 122,5 1256 1 172,5 180,0 1935 2 462,5 94,80 12
2. Kyosti Olivia 1999 FIN 51,89 0,2040 5 172,5 180,0 185,0 1 105,06 105,0 110,0 2 160,0 167,5 176,06 4 462,5 94,33 9
3. Derevianko Anastasiia 1987 UKR 50,77 0,2071 8 1750 1825 185,06 2 105,0 116,06 116,06 3 170,0 745 177,5 3 457,5 94,74 8
4. Goodwin Emma 1987 GBR 51,63 0,2047 7 167,5 175,0 745 3 75 77,5 82,5 5 175,0 190,0 1955 1 447,5 91,59 7
5. Quignaudon Sandrine 1991 SWE 51,13 0,2061 6 155,0 165,0 170,0 4 85,0 85,0 90,0 4 145,0 152,5 160,0 6 420,0 86,54 6
6. Dumitrescu Stefana 1988 ROU 51,76 0,2043 10 1266 120,0 130,0 7 60,0 65,0 65,0 6 130,0 140,0 160,60 7 335,0 68,44 5
— Buxbom Eva 1969 DEN 51,04 0,2063 9 150,0 157,5 1625 6 75,6 75,6 75,6 — 150,0 160,0 1725 5 DSQ — —
-57kg
1. Moszynska Karolina 1986 GER 56,65 0,1924 14 1856 190,0 200,60 1 HES 120,0 122,5 2 165,0 172,5 745 4 485,0 93,33 12
2. Shchavinska Tetiana 1996 UKR 54,12 0,1982 18 170,0 180,0 185,0 2 120,0 127,5 132,5 1 155,0 165,0 1645 5 482,5 95,64 9
3. Bartonkova Blanka 1995 CZE 55,87 0,1941 15 170,0 182,5 190,06 4 95,0 100,0 105,0 3 160,0 170,0 177,5 3 465,0 90,28 8
4. Vasilescu Andreea 1991 ROU 56,84 0,1920 13 160,0 170,0 182,5 5 92,5 975 975 7 150,0 160,0 176,06 7 435,0 83,53 7
5. Hart Lucy 1995 GBR 56,92 0,1918 17 180,0 185,0 190,06 3 85,0 90,0 95,0 6 140,0 150,0 1575 9 430,0 82,50 6
6. Hoaresmith Catherine 1995 GBR 54,80 0,1966 19 145,0 155,0 165,0 7 72,5 77,5 825 9 160,0 175,0 185,0 1 427,5 84,04 5
7. Darmon Melodie 1997 FRA 56,92 0,1918 11 167,5 1756 X 6 95,6 95,6 95,0 5 162,5 175,06 175,06 6 425,0 81,54 4
8. Kirilova Margarita 1997 BUL 56,51 0,1927 16 1456 145,0 150,0 8 82,5 85,0 90,0 8 150,0 157,5 165,06 8 397,5 76,61 3
— Kula Zuzanna 1999 POL 55,14 0,1958 12 75,0 85,0 X 9 153,06 156;5 156;5 — X X X — DSQ — —
— Leugio Alessia 1990 ITA 56,00 0,1939 20 1766 170,06 176,06 — 95,0 106,06 100,0 4 185,0 195,06 195,06 2 DSQ — —
-63kg
1. Soloviova Larysa 1978 UKR 62,94 0,1806 1 24586 220,60 220,0 2 152,5 160,06 160,06 1 200,0 212,5 220,60 2 585,0 105,67 12
2. Lulova Radostina 1993 BUL 62,32 10,1817 3 2150 225,0 230,60 1 90,0 95,0 100,0 5 190,0 197,5 202,5 3 527,5 95,82 9
3. Tijelta Marthe 1999 NOR 62,95 0,1806 4 1950 2025 2025 4 125,0 132,5 137,5 2 175,0 185,0 1925 5 517,5 93,47 8
4. Bak Kathrine 1981 DEN 62,49 0,1814 6 1645 167,5 177,5 5 100,0 105,0 107,5 3 207,5 217,5 2325 1 502,5 91,14 7
5. Elder Lauren 1989 GBR 62,64 0,1811 2 1875 195,0 202,5 3 87,5 92,5 92,5 6 182,5 192,5 200,60 4 482,5 87,39 6
6. Basting Romina 1993 GBR 61,15 0,1837 5 162,5 170,06 176,06 6 90,0 97,5 105,0 4 126,06 120,0 125,0 6 392,5 72,09 5
-69kg
1. Johansen Jenny Marie 1989 NOR 67,57 0,1738 7 2125 222,5 230,0 2 125,0 130,0 135,0 2 190,0 200,0 205,0 2 570,0 99,05 12
2. Bryans Holly 1994 GBR 68,76 0,1722 13 210,0 220,0 2256 4 115,0 125,0 130,0 3 190,0 202,5 207,5 1 557,5 96,00 9
3. Kahrer Ines 1996 AUT 68,15 0,1730 9 2156 215,0 225,0 3 135,0 140,0 142,5 1 172,5 182,5 1875 5 550,0 95,15 8
— Petcu Ioana 1997 ROU 66,43 0,1753 11 150,0 166,06 167,5 6 76;0 750 750 — 140,0 150,0 166,60 6 DSQ — —
— Compagnie Kathleen 1980 BEL 66,88 0,1747 8 1766 176,06 1756 — X X X — X X X — DSQ — —
— Hansen Ingvild 1994 NOR 67,27 0,1742 10 195,0 202,5 20745 5 1575 1575 1575 — 185,0 190,0 192,5 3 DSQ — —
— Silberzahn Cathrin 1988 GER 68,53 0,1725 12 230,0 237,5 242,5 1 1325 1325 1325 — 192,5 2025 2025 4 DSQ — —
-76kg
1. Elverum Marte 1990 NOR 74,44 0,1656 17 230,0 246,06 245,0 1 130,0 135,06 135,0 5 230,0 242,5 250,0 1 630,0 104,36 12
2. Wik Frida 1991 SWE 75,55 0,1645 14 210,0 217,5 226,60 3 147,5 152,5 155,0 3 190,0 195,0 200,0 4 572,5 94,19 9
3. Pretzmann Annemia 1992 DEN 75,61 0,1645 13 190,0 206,06 200,0 7 155,0 160,0 1625 2 182,5 192,5 207,5 2 567,5 93,33 8
4. Kaljula Karmen 1994 EST 71,64 0,1687 18 190,0 200,0 X 6 155,06 155,0 160,0 1 185,0 197,5 205,0 3 565,0 95,32 7
5. Broxtermann Katja 1986 GER 73,11 0,1671 19 2125 222,5 230,0 2 145,0 156,60 150,0 4 170,0 177,5 185,0 6 565,0 94,39 6
6. Mastroianni Teresa 1990 ITA 73,18 0,1670 16 2625 202,5 2125 4 117,5 1256 136,60 6 185,0 195,0 206,06 5 515,0 86,00 5
7. Spencer Amy 1993 GBR 75,94 0,1641 15 197,5 202,5 20745 5 110,0 115,0 126,06 7 160,0 170,0 177,5 7 495,0 81,25 4
-84kg
1. Soerlie Heranger Anna 1992 NOR 83,95 10,1573 1 250,0 255,0 260,0 2 155,0 166,06 166,06 2 210,0 217,5 220,0 2 635,0 99,89 12
2. Timmers Ankie 1986 NED 83,26 0,1578 5 220,0 227,5 X 4 177,5 185,0 190,0 1 200,0 207,5 215,0 3 632,5 99,82 9
3. Rusanenko Daria 2001 UKR 77,17 0,1630 8 260,0 276,0-w,w X 1 145,0 150,0 155,60 3 200,0 2150 2150 5 626,0 102,01 8
4. Hille Arnesen Heidi 1970 NOR 83,94 10,1573 3 2425 247,5 252,5-w2,¢3 137,5 142,5 147,5 4 192,5 200,0 207,5 4 607,5 -w2,c2 95,57 7
5. Aaberg Jane 1981 DEN 83,28 0,1578 7 210,0 220,0 225,0 5 105,0 110,0 H25 8 217,5 227,5 252,60 1 562,5 88,77 6
6. Kamlund Sofia 1990 SWE 82,10 0,1587 6 220,86 226,60 220,0 7 146,60 146,60 140,0 6 180,0 190,0 1925 6 550,0 87,29 5
7. Civetta Christie 1992 GBR 83,81 0,1574 2 245 217,5 236,06 8 132,5 137,5 142,5 5 175,0 187,5 195,06 7 547,5 86,18 4
8. Frederiksen Lise 1982 DEN 83,18 0,1579 4 205,0 215,0 222,5 6 115,0 120,0 125,0 7 160,0 175,0 185,0 8 532,5 84,07 3



84+kg

1. Jonsdottir Soley

2. Zahoruiko Valentyna
3. Larsson Amalie

Team (points)
1. Norway

2. Ukraine

3. Denmark
4. Great Britain
5. Sweden

6. Romania

7. Germany
8. Iceland

9. Bulgaria
10. Netherlands
11. Finland

12. Austria

13. Czechia

14. Estonia

15. Italy

16. France

— Poland

— Belgium

2001
1992
1992

ISL
UKR
DEN

Best Lifters of Open by IPF GL Formula

Rnk Lifter
1. Soloviova Larysa
2. Elverum Marte
3. Rusanenko Daria

Sub-Juniors

-43kg

1. Koniukhova Valeriia

2. Ulianyk Khrystyna
-47kg

1. Znojek Zuzanna

2. Oproiu Ana Maria
-52kg

1. Muzychenko Tetiana

2. Milatova Karolina

3. Palosaari Eerika

4. Todorescu Bianca
-57kg

1. Dziezok Sandra

2. Rajewska Natasza
-63kg

1. Stanko Sofiia

2. Zbandut Mariia

3. Kopola Ninni
-69kg

1. Artyomova Anastasia

2. Besant Gracie
-84kg

1. Nikohosian Alina
84+kg

1. Laurinaviciute Reda

Team
Ukraine
Norway
Ukraine

2005
2005

2008
2007

2005
2006
2005
2006

2007
2006

2006
2008
2007

2006
2007

2005

2007

UKR
UKR

POL
ROU

UKR
SVK
FIN
ROU

POL
POL

UKR
UKR
FIN

UKR
GBR

UKR

LTU

117,95
95,51
100,33

41,92
39,38

46,37
46,44

50,84
51,27
51,65
50,99

56,61
54,14

59,35
58,98
61,83

67,67
68,32

83,87

85,74

0,1419
0,1502
0,1479

0,2401
0,2533

0,2214
0,2211

0,2069
0,2057
0,2046
0,2065

0,1925
0,1982

0,1870
0,1877
0,1825

0,1736
0,1728

0,1574

0,1560

12 245,0 260,0
9 2475 260,0
11 2325 2456
[12+12+12+8+7]
[12+124+9+9+8]
[9+8+8+7+6]
[9+7+6+6+5]
[124+9+6+5]
[8+7+5]
[12+6]
[12]
[9+3]
[91
[91
[8]
(8]
[7]
[5]
[4]

Bwt

62.94

74.44

77.17
1 105,0 110,0
2 80,0 95,6
3 850 90,0
4 845 875
5 1366 130,0
8 120,0 125,0
6 120,0 1256
7 120,0 1256
9 130,0 137,5
10 1256 1256
13 150,0 162,5
11 160,0 176,06
12 1150 125,0
17 150,0 162,5
16 1150 125,0
14 160,0 170,0
15 135,0 145,0

270,0 1 170,0 182,5 196,06
265,0 2 150,0 166,06 166,06
X 3 130,0 135,0 140,
492,33 IPF GL
492,97 IPF GL
441,63 IPF GL
441,52 IPF GL
362,83 IPF GL
220,27 IPF GL
187,72 IPF GL
93,63 IPF GL
172,43 IPF GL
99,82 IPF GL
94,33 IPF GL
95,15 IPF GL
90,28 IPF GL
95,32 IPF GL
86,00 IPF GL
81,54 IPF GL
Total IPF GL Points C.Rnk
585,0 105,6703 1
630,0 104,3589 1
626,0 102,0123 3
115,0 1 47,5 52,5 55,6
95,0 2 40,0 45,0 52,5
95,0 1 42,5 47,5 50,0
87,5 2 37,5 42,5 56,6
142,5 1 67,5 72,5 77,5
»75 3 650 65,0 70,0
127,5 2 86,6 80,0 82,5
1256 4 77,5 82,5 85,0
142,5 1 70,0 72,5 75,0
125,0 2 65,0 67,5 725
172,5 1 95,0 105,0 110,0
170,0 2 856 856 85,0
132,5 3 67,5 72,5 X
172,5 1 100,0 107,5 +H25
130,0 2 650 65,0 768
180,0 1 95,0 100,0 105,0
155,0 1 80,0 856 85,0

1
2
3

- =N D W N =

N =

180,0
195,0
190,0

105,0
80,0

85,0
80,0

115,0
130,0
120,0
102,5
135,0
130,0
125,0
110,0

130,0
150,0

125,0

155,0

200,0
207,5
205,0

115,0
95,0

95,0
85,0

122,5
135,0
130,0
110,0

130,0
140,0

137,5
125,0

140,0
163,0-cs

135,0

207,5
2175
216;0

125,0
166;6

100,0
96:6

127,5
145,0
46,8
112,5

425
155;6

145,0
127,5

156;6
168;6

142,5

2

3

N ANE W N -

—_

w =

660,0
622,5
577,5

292,5
235,0

245,0
215,0

347,5
340,0
340,0
317,5

347,5
332,5

427,5
380,0
332,5

420,0
358,0

427,5

395,0

93,63
93,49
85,41

70,21
59,53

54,24
47,54

71,89
69,93
69,57
65,55

66,90
65,89

79,92
71,31
60,68

72,93
61,85

67,27

61,63

12

12

12



Team (points)
Ukraine
Poland
Romania
Finland
Lithuania
Slovakia
Great Britain

Nouhwn

Best Lifters of Subjuniors by IPF GL Formula

Rnk Lifter

1. Stanko Sofiia

2. Artyomova Anastasia
3. Muzychenko Tetiana

Juniors

-43kg

1. Sukhodieieva Oksana

2. Holovko Dariia
-52kg

1. Polianska Mariia
-57kg

1. Cichocka Wiktoria

2. Kozyr Mariia

3. Cazacu Alexandra
4. Bzdyr Sofiia

5. Bialecka Paulina
-63kg

1. Finnern Emily

2. Bordiuh Veronika
-69kg

1. Havnen Yasmina Juliette

2. Raiha Sofia

3. Bilicka Julia

4. Borshch Oleksandra
5. Lapsanska Olivia
-76kg

1. Slettnes Juliane

2. Pontoni Eleonora

3. Muliar Kateryna
-84kg

1. Andersen Karen Thrige

2. Slizova Patricia
84+kg

1. Lierhagen Tuva
2. Hinz Lara

Team (points)
Ukraine
Norway
Poland
Germany
Slovakia
Denmark
Ttaly
Finland
Romania

LONOUTAWN

Team
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

2001
2000

2003

2004
2004
2003
2003
2002

2000
2003

2003
2001
2002
2004
2003

2001
2003
2002

2000
2001

2003
2004

UKR
UKR

UKR

POL
UKR
ROU
UKR
POL

GER
UKR

NOR
FIN

POL
UKR
SVK

NOR
ITA
UKR

DEN
SVK

NOR
GER

42,31
42,08

50,13

53,55
56,90
56,46
55,79
56,99

62,06
62,85

67,72
65,90
68,10
68,55
67,92

71,91
75,81
75,37

82,32
82,80

94,12
90,82

0,2382
0,2393

0,2090

0,1996
0,1919
0,1928
0,1943
0,1917

0,1821
0,1808

0,1736
0,1761
0,1731
0,1725
0,1733

0,1684
0,1643
0,1647

0,1585
0,1582

0,1509
0,1528

[12+12+12+12+12]
[12+12+49]
[9+7]
[8+8]
[12]
[9]
[9]

Bwt

59.35

67.67

50.84
1 120,0 125,0
2 120,0 1256
3 155,0 176,06
8 1450 155,0
6 130,0 140,0
5 150,0 1575
4 130,0 146,06
7 115,0 1275
10 2166 210,0
9 190,0 202,5
19 1950 202,5
18 180,0 187,5
15 170,0 182,5
17 1756 175,0
16 165,0 1756
20 220,0 232,5
21 2025 207,5
22 2050 207,5
12 2566 256,86
11 1750 196,06
13 210,0 222,5
14 2150 2256
[124+1249+9+9]
[12+12+12]
[1248+6]
[12+9]
[9+6]
[12]
[9]
[9]
(8]

362,23 IPF GL
187,03 IPF GL
113,09 IPF GL
130,24 IPF GL
61,63 IPF GL
69,93 IPF GL
61,85 IPF GL

Total
427,5
420,0
347,5

—

N = uabhNWR =

ubhwN—

—_

—_

IPF GL Points C.Rnk

79,9245 1

72,9275 1

71,8925 1
65,0 67,5
57,5 60,0
80,0 875
65,0 85,0
90,0 100,0
52,5 57,5
45,0 65:0
60,0 65,0
150,0 1558
110,0 1206
105,0 110,0
110,0 115,0
85,0 90,0
70,0 80,0
80:0 80,0
125,0 132,5
155,0 162,5
1975 1166
100,06 1000
107,5 112,5
125,0 135,0
12506 1275

389,84 IPF GL
267,98 IPF GL
221,28 IPF GL
181,96 IPF GL
140,03 IPF GL
84,82 IPF GL
95,27 IPF GL
85,85 IPF GL
67,49 IPF GL

—

AU WEHEN N = wubh =N =

=N

92,5
112,5

150,0

140,0
130,0
130,0
105,0
115,0

160,0
150,0

165,0
175,0
170,0
160,0
145,0

180,0
180,0
170,0

150,0
135,0

180,0
185,0

97,5
165,0

137,5
137,5
130,0
127,5

167,5
160,0

175,0
180,0
170.0

190,0
190,0
182,5

170,0
150,0

190,0
195,0

N = U h=NW N = uahNWR =

—_

300,0
292,5

420,0

405,0
382,5
350,0
317,5
315,0

540,0
482,5

490,0
487,5
462,5
435,0
395,0

580,0
580,0
522,5

535,0
452,5

565,0
547,5

71,46
69,99

87,76

80,85
73,40
67,49
61,70
60,39

98,33
87,23

85,05
85,85
80,04
75,03
68,45

97,67
95,27
86,06

84,82
71,57

85,26
83,63



Best Lifters of Juniors by IPF GL Formula

Rnk Lifter Team Bwt Total IPF GL Points C.Rnk
1. Finnern Emily Germany 62.06 540,0 98,3302 1
2. Slettnes Juliane Norway 71.91 580,0 97,6697 1
3. Pontoni Eleonora Italy 75.81 580,0 95,2743 2

Abbreviations:

nb - New pers. bestlifts; n - National Record; ¢ - Continental Record; w - World Record; cp - Competition's Record; wg - World Games Record;
1..4 - Master's Record; j - Junior's Record; s - Subjunior's Record; ps. - Personally; X - the refused attempt.

DSQ - Disqualification; DR - Removed by a Doctor; TD - Technical Disqualification; DD - Doping Disqualification.

AUT = Austria FRA = France

BEL = Belgium GBR = Great Britain
BUL = Bulgaria GER = Germany
CZE = Czechia ISL = Iceland

DEN = Denmark ITA = Italy

EST = Estonia LTU = Lithuania

FIN = Finland NED = Netherlands

NOR = Norway
POL = Poland
ROU = Romania
SVK = Slovakia
SWE = Sweden
UKR = Ukraine



